AG 005
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
DATA SHEETAG 005-Descripción general-R0-An
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Centrifugal turbine agitator exclusively designed by ITC
for  properly agitation of watery solutions or lower
viscosity liquids.
High rotation speed (1500 rpm)

Material
T06: Ø 60
P: PP, AISI304
Ø Shaft C: Ø 15 mm
Support B: Flange
Length
Flange
rpmWatts mm        in         mm       in m         in        m3        gal      m3/h    gpm
1ph 50Hz
Motor
Ø T
DIMENSIONS
3ph
3ph 50Hz
3ph 60Hz
70-PB-C0620-T06P 67       1400 620   24.5 60    2.3 0.5     20 0.15    40 1.1    4.8
70-PB-C0620-T06P 80       1650 620   24.5 60    2.3 0.6     23 0.2      52 1.4     6
70-QB-C0620-T06P 67       1400 620   24.5 60    2.3 0.5     20 0.15    40 1.1    4.8
h>150 (5.9")
50-150 (1.9-5.9")
1/3 2/3
Dmáx.

Motor
70-DB-B1100-T09P
130     1400
1100   43 90    3.5 0.8     31
Ø T
0.6     160 1.6     7
h>150 (6")
50-150 (2-6")
1/3 2/3
Clamp
12VDC
Dmáx.
3ph
3ph 50Hz
1100   43 90    3.53ph 60Hz
70-JB-B1100-T09P 185     1400 1100   43 90    3.5 0.8     31 0.6     160 1.6     7
70-JB-B1100-T09P 222     1650 0.9     35 0.8     210 2     8.8
70-KB-B1100-T09P 185     1400 1100   43 90    3.5 0.8     31 0.6     160 1.6     7
70-DB-P1100-T09P
130     1400
1100   43 90    3.5 0.8     31 0.6     160 1.6     712VDC
130W(0,17Hp)

Ø Shaft A: Ø 25 mm
Support B:
P
Flange
: Clamp
Length
Flange
Code
Dimensions
rpmWatts mm        in         mm       in m         in        m3        gal      m3/h    gpm
3ph 50Hz
Motor
L Ø ØT Dmax     Volume        Flow
1ph 50Hz
3ph 60Hz
70-LB-A1500-T15P 750      1400 1500   59 150    5.9 2.7    106
70-LB-A1500-T13P 900      1650 1500   59 130    5.1 2.7    106
70-MB-A1500-T15P 750      1400 1500   59 150    5.9 2.7    106
Ø T
10    2600
10    2600
10    2600
DIMENSIONS
Agitation
8.3   36.5
8.0    35.2
8.3   36.5
h>300 (11.8")
200-500 (7.8-20")
1/3 2/3
1ph 60Hz 70-NB-A1500-T13P 900      1650 1500   59 130    5.1 2.7    106 10    2600 8.0   35.2
Clamp 3ph 50Hz
1ph 50Hz
3ph 60Hz
70-LP-A1500-T15P 750      1400 1500   59 150    5.9 2.7    106
70-LP-A1500-T13P 900      1650 1500   59 130    5.1 2.7    106
70-MP-A1500-T15P 750      1400 1500   59 150    5.9 2.7    106
10    2600
10    2600
10    2600
8.3   36.5
8.0    35.2
8.3   36.5
1ph 60Hz 70-NP-A1500-T13P 900      1650 1500   59 130    5.1 2.7    106 10    2600 8.0   35.2
Dmax.
www.powerplastics.com More info : Call +31 252 216650 E-mail:info@powerplastics.com
AGITATOR 1.5-2.0m: TECHNICAL FEATURES
DATA SHEET